667Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls
Series Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls
1 2 5 10 20 50 100 200 500300
.5 1 5 10 50 100 200
3 30 1000
Types
L/min
MPa

Without Safety Valve
Specifications
Model Number Designation
When the valve is to be used for vent control purpose, orifice adjustment is required due to piping capacity limitations.  Therefore, consult your
Yuken representative in advance.
The orifice used as the pilot valve may differ from the standard orifice.
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
F:
Special
Seals
F-
Special Seals
for Phosphate
Ester Type
Fluid
(Omit if not
required)
This valve consists of a small DC solenoid and a direct-acting relief
valve.  It serves as a pilot valve for a low flow rate hydraulic system or
a proportional electro-hydraulic control valve and controls the
pressure in proportion to the input current.  Note that this valve is used
in conjunction with the applicable power amplifier.
671
SERIES
E
S
er
ie
s
P
ilo
t
R
el
ie
f
V
al
ve
s
H
Series
Pilot Relief Valves
DSGM-01-3190
DSGM-01X-3190
DSGM-01Y-3190
1/8 NPT
1/4 NPT
3/8 NPT
0.8 (1.8)
0.8 (1.8)
0.8 (1.8)
Piping Size
Japanese Standard "JIS"
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
European Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
N. American Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers